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60 m fiú döntő
1. Garbacz Tamás 2000 XV. ker. Szent Korona 7,6
2. Ráthy Tamás 2000 XXI. ker. Karácsony S. 8,0
3. Győmbér Péter 2000 XV. ker. Szent Korona 8,2
4. Kémenes Áron 2000 XIX. ker. Karácsony S. 8,3
5. Galánfi Lőrinc 2000 XV. ker. Szent Korona 8,4
6. Göde Viktor 2000 XV. ker. Szent Korona 8,5
7. Szabó Nikolasz 2000 XV. ker. Hartyán 8,6

600 m fiú
1. Ványi Tamás 2000 XXI. ker.Kék Isk. 1:41,2
2. Tatai Bálint 2000 IV. ker. Babits M. 1:41,8
3. Frey Ferenc 2000 XV. ker. Szent Korona 1:41,9
4. Siklósi Gergely 2000 XV. ker. Hartyán 1:44,4
5. Czipó Marcell 2001 XXI. ker. Kazinczi 1:45,8
6. Csák Tamás 2000 XVII. ker. Gregor J. Ált. 1:46,3
7. Hrazdyre Richárd 2000 XVIII. ker. Táncsics 1:50,5
8. Krisztián Bence 2001 XVIII. ker. Táncsics 2:05,9

 
Magasugrás fiú

1. Galánfi Lőrinc 2000 XV. ker. Szent Korona 1,55
2. Göde Viktor 2000 XV. ker. Szent Korona 1,50
3. Rigóczki Márton 2000 IV. ker. Babits M. Gimn. 1,45
4. Szabó Nándor 2001 XIX. ker. Pannónia 1,40
5. Németh Botond 2000 IV. ker. Babits M. Gimn. 1,30
6. Bercsi Kristóf 2000 IV. ker. Babits M. Gimn. 1,30
7. Tisza Ádám 2000 IV. ker. Babits M. Gimn. 1,25
8. Egyedi Zsolt 2000 IV. ker. Babits M. Gimn. 1,20

Távolugrás fiú
1. Garbócz Tamás 2000 XV. ker. Szent Korona 5,76
2. Kémenes Áron 2000 XIX. ker. Karácsony S: 5,17
3. Gyömbér Péter 2000 XV. ker. Szent Korona 4,90
4. Rátki Tamás 2000 XXI. ker. Karácsony S. 4,85
5. Szabó Nándor 2001 XIX. ker. Pannónia 4,82
6. Lengyel Ádám 2001 XVIII. ker. Német Nemzetiségi 4,68
- Galánfi Lőrinc 2000 XV. ker. Szent Korona DNS
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Kislabdahajítás fiú
1. Lengyel Ádám 2001 XVIII. ker. Német Nemzetiségi 52,19
2. Varga Ádám 2000 X. ker. Szent László 51,65
3. Bercsi Kristóf 2000 IV. ker. Babits M. Gimn. 50,37
4. Szabó Nikolasz 2000 XV. ker. Hartyán 47,49
5. Kovács Péter 2000 XXI. ker. Kék Iskola 47,05
6. Németh István 2000 X. ker. Szent László 46,94
7. Csorba Tamás 2000 IV. ker. Babits M. Gimn. 46,63

4x100 m váltófutás fiú
1. XV. ker. Szent Korona 53,9

(Somogyi Gréti 2000, Makai Tamara 2001, Dénes Ingrid 2000, Carera-Kovács Jasmin 2000)
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60 m leány döntő
1. Furulyás Lili 2000 XVIII. ker. Német Nemzetiségi 7,9
2. Király Adél 2000 XI. ker. Teleki Blanka 8,0
3. Nagy Nikolett 2000 X. ker. Szent László Ált 8,1
4. Kulcsár Panka Éva 2001 XXII. ker. Kempelen F. Gimn. 8,4
5. Götz Ágnes 2000 XXI. ker. Mátyás Király Ált. 8,5
6. Cabrera-Kovács Jasmin 2000 XV. ker. Szent Korona 8,6
7. Molnár Viktória 2000 XVIII. ker. Táncsics M. 8,7
8. Söléd Orsolya 2000 XX. ker. Tátra Téri Ált. 9,2

600 m leány 
1. Marosi Viktória 2001 III. ker. Kerék Ált. 1:45,0
2. Heffner Hédi 2001 V. ker. Deák Téri Evang. 1:47,8
3. Molnár Janka 2001 XXII. ker. Kempelen F. 1:50,5
4. Heiden Zoé 2001 X. ker. Szent László Ált. 1:53,3
5. Csilléri Henriett 2000 XXI. Kék Isk. 1:57,2

Vk. Magos Fanni 2000 XIX. ker. Pannónia 2:02,1

Magasugrás leány
1. Fodor Nikoletta 2001 III. ker. Óbudai Gimn. 1,40
2. Morócz Boglárka 2000 XI. ker. Grosics Gy. 1,35
3. Fodor Anna 2001 XIV. ker. Liszt F. Ált. 1,25
4. Dénes Ingrid 2000 XV. ker. Szent Korona 1,20

Söléd Orsolya 2000 XX. Tátra Téri Ált 1,20
6. Makai Tamara 2001 XV. ker. Szent Korona 1,15

Távolugrás leány
1. Furulyás Lili 2000 XVIII. ker. Német Nemzetiségi 5,15
2. Kulcsár Panka Éva 2001 XXII. ker. Kempelen F. Gimn. 5,12
3. Király Adél 2000 XI. ker. Teleki B. Ált. 4,97
4. Fodor Anna 2001 XIV. ker. Liszt Ferenc Ált. 4,74
5. Hóbor Annamária 2000 XXI. ker. Katona J. Ált. 4,63
6. Göcz Ágnes 2000 XXI. ker. Mátyás Király 4,62
7. Nagy Lili 2000 XXIII. ker. Török Flóris 4,51
8. Hirn Nikolett 2000 XV. ker. Hartyán 4,50
9. Molnár Viktória 2000 XVIII. ker. Táncsics M. 4,42

10. Somogyi Gréti 2000 XV. ker. Szent Korona 4,42
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Kislabdahajítás leány
1. Tótfalusi Anna 2000 XXI. ker. Kazinczy Ált. 46,50
2. Morócz Boglárka 2000 XI. ker. Grosics Gy. 45,72
3. Miklós Viktória 2001 X. ker. Szent László Ált. 41,92
4. Nagy Nikolett 2000 X. ker. Szent László Ált. 37,68
5. Hóbor Annamária 2000 XXI. ker. Katona J. Ált. 35,40
6. Marosi Viktória 2001 III. ker. Kerék Ált. 34,19
7. Nagy Lili 2000 XXIII. ker. Török Flóris Ált 31,41

4x100 m váltófutás leány
1. XV. ker. Szent Korona 59,5

(Frey Ferenc 2000, Galánfi Lőrinc 2000, Gyömbér Péter 2000, Garbacz Tamás 2000)


